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The menu of Salute Italiano from Sinking Spring includes 165 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $19.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Salute Italiano:
Excellent food! Aaron was a great server. Priced well within range to make this a more frequent dining
option.This restaurant came highly recommended and | am pleased to forward along a similar sentiment. prepare
for a higher than intimate noise level as it is an open atmosphere read more. The premises in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like
about Salute Italiano:

Service was quite slow and the lack of specials for a weekend was disappointing. The food was very rich but was
still good despite certain simple meals being unnecessarily over-complicated. The huge downside was what
seemed to be the lack of freshness, mainly the pillsbury crescent rolls... C'mon, you are an Italian restaurant...
read more. Salute Italiano from Sinking Spring is a good place for a bar to have a beer after work and be able
to hang out with friends, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine. Additionally, you're
in for original Italian cuisine inclusive of tasty classics like pizza and pasta.
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Salute Ttaliano Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
[ ]

Main courses

RIBS

INSALATA PANTELLERIA
(]

Pizze

TOSCANA

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

BOLOGNA

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Pizzen - Klein 9 22cm

PIZZA MONTANARA

Panini
PARMA

Zuppe - Suppen

ZUPPA DI PESCE

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

$13.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

$11.0

$5.0

{e Pizze Roase

PIZZA ORTOLANA $11.0

Bavioli

RAVIOLI AL POMODORO $11.0

[ ] [ ]
White wine
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLIFFORD

BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW $28.0
ZEALAND

Pizza - small © 24cm

PIZZA VENEZIANA $13.0

Snackis ohne Beilage

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Pasta al Forno - iiberbackene
Nudeln

GNOCCHI ALLA BAVA $18.0

Pizzen - normal 9 26cm

SALUTE $11.0

Beverages

COKE PRODUCTS $2.5

Ted Wine

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SEAN

MINOR, NAPA, CALIFORNIA 3480
MALBEC, ALTOSUR, MENDOZA, $30.0

ARGENTINA
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White Wines

BISOL PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY $40.0

Te Zuppe | Soup

SALUTE GOURMET SOUP

Coffee

COFFEE $2.5

Giardi

INSALATA GRECA GREEK SALAD $11.0

White & Roaé

PINOT GRIGIO, TORRE DI LUNA,

TRENTINO, ITALY $28.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Bottle Selections
CHARDONNAY, PAUL HOBBS

CROSSBARN, SONOMA COAST, $40.0
CALIFORNIA

Pizze - Classiche

ROMANA $9.0
[ ]

Insalata e Contorni

INSALATA GRECA $11.0

Pastasciutie - Pasta

FUSILLI ALLA CARBONARA $11.0

Salads to Order

AHI TUNA SALAD $13.0

Customized - Specialty Cakies

RICOTTA PIE $7.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU $6.0
CREPES

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
RISOTTO

Spartiling
LUNETTA PROSECCO, VENETO,
ITALY (187 ML)

JIEO ROSE BRUT, VENETO, ITALY $32.0

Htalian fcademy dward

$9.0

Winning Plates
COUS COUS DI PESCE $23.0
LASAGNA NERA $19.0

Combinazioni Di Pasta

FUSILLI ZUCCHINE E GAMBERI $11.0
PASTA AL PESTO TRAPENESE $11.0

Uncategorized

WILD BERRY CHEESECAKE $7.0



Salute Ttaliano Menu

PINOT NOIR, LECHTHALER,
TRENTINO, ITALY

Yino Da Travola

BIANCO (PINOT GRIGIO)
ROSADO (BLUSH)
ROSSO (RED BLEND)

A la carte

FRESH CUT FRIES
TAGLIATA DI TONNO AHI TUNA

BISTECCA Al FERRI GRILLED
STEAK

POLLO PANATO GRILLED
CHICKEN

fintipasti To Share

FRITTO BALLARO' SICILIAN FRIED

SAMPLER

TAGLIERE CALABRESE
CALABRESE SAMPLER

FRITTO MISTO DI PESCHE E
ORTAGGI FRIED SEAFOOD AND
VEGETABLES

FRUTTI DI MARE IN BARCA
SAUTEED SEAFOOD IN A BREAD
BOWL

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
TOMATOES

SEAFOOD
MOZZARELLA PASTA

Dolci

ALMOND PARFAIT

$32.0

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$7.0
$17.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$18.0

$15.0

$6.0

B B TORT

CANNOLI CASSATA
CHOCOLATE CREME TORT
SWEET RAVIOLI

fiids Menii

ZITI PROVOLA E MOZZARELLA
BAKED ZITI WITH CHEESE

SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO
SPAGHETTI X

STRISCE DI POLLO CON PATATINE
FRITTE CHICKEN FINGERS

GRILLED CHEESE AND FRESH CUT

FRIES

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRESH
CUT FRIES

Risotti & Gnocchi

RISOTTO ALLO SCOGLIO
SEAFOOD RISOTTO*

RISOTTO Al TRE FUNGHI
TARTUFATI MUSHROOM TRIO
RISOTTO

RISOTTO GATTOPARDO BLACK
CUTTLEFISH RISOTTO*

GNOCCHI ALLA SICILIANA
SICILIAN STYLE GNOCCHI

GNOCCHI IN BARCA DI
MELANZANA GNOCCHI IN AN
EGGPLANT SHELL BOAT

Ouwr Signature Sauces
NONNA SAUCE

PIRANDELLO SAUCE
MEDITERRANEA SAUCE
SALUTE SAUCE
SALMORIGLIO SAUCE

$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$21.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0



SOUP
PASTA
NOODLES

APPETIZER
FISH

Pesce | Seafood

SALMONE ALLE ERBE SALMON
WITH HERBS

CALAMARI ALLA GRIGLIA FRESH
GRILLED CALAMARI*

PESCE ALL'ACQUA PAZZA WHITE
FISH STEW*

TAGLIATA DI TONNO PISTACHIO
HERB CRUSTED SEARED AHI
TUNA

GRIGLIATA DI PESCE GRILLED
SEAFOOD*

PESCE IN CROSTA DI SALE SEA
SALT CRUSTED FISH (FISH OF
THE DAY)

Pizza

PI1ZZA SALUTE
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
PI1ZZA NANNI

PI1ZZA CALABRESE
PERSONAL PIZZA
MARGHERITA
VENETO

CARNE | MEAT

INVOLTINI SICILIANI SICILIAN
STUFFED BEEF ROLLS

$4.0

$21.0

$17.0

$17.0

$21.0

$25.0

$21.0

$11.0
$8.0
$11.0
$11.0
$6.0
$7.0
$10.0

$17.0

FILETTO DO MANZO CON
MANDORLE E PEPE FILET
MIGNON

SCALOPPINE AL MARSALA
MARSALA VEAL ESCALOPES

BISTECCA ALLA FIORENTINA
BONE-IN RIBEYE*

COSTATA DI MANZO Al FERRI
GRILLED NY STRIP*

TAGLIATA DI MANZO SLICED
GRILLED BEEF*

MAIALINO LARDELLATO TUSCAN
BACON PORK FILET*

Pasta

FUSILLI AL PESTO TRAPANESE
SICILIAN STYLE PESTO WITH
FUSILLI PASTA*

SPAGHETTI DI VONGOLE E
POMODORINI SPAGHETTI WITH
CLAMS*

RAVIOLI ALLA NORCINA NORCINA
RAVIOLI

RAVIOLI CARDINALE CARDINAL
RAVIOLI*

FETTUCCINE SCOLGIERA
FETTUCCINE WITH SEAFOOD*

FUSILLI E GAMBERI FUSILLI WITH
ZUCCHINI AND SHRIMP

FUSILLI ALLA CARBONARA*

FARFALLE AL SALMONE BOW TIE
PASTA WITH SALMON*

SEAFOOD PASTA

Patti Tradizionali |
Traditional Dishes

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS*

$25.0

$21.0

$23.0

$21.0

$21.0

$17.0

$15.0

$17.0

$19.0

$19.0

$21.0

$17.0
$15.0

$17.0

$15.0
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COTOLETTA DI POLLO ALLA
PARMIGIANA CHICKEN CUTLET
PARMESAN

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE MEAT
LASAGNA

COTOLETTE DI VITELLO ALLA
PARMIGIANA VEAL CUTLET
PARMESAN

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

PASTA AL FORNO BAKED ZITI

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA

INVOLTINI DI POLLO STUFFED
CHICKEN

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

Salads

¢ \ INSALATA SICILIANA

m‘ CHICKEN SALAD
—

INSALATA AL
SALMONE

INSALATA CON TACCHINO
MIXED GREEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

SALUTE SALAD

INSALATA PRIMAVERA SPRING
SALAD

ITALIAN TUNA SALAD
TUNA SALAD

()
fippetizers
CAPONATA DI MELANZANE
EGGPLANT CAPONATA

BRUSCHETTE AL POMODORO
BRUSCHETTA

$15.0

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$17.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0

$11.0
$4.0
$4.0
$13.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$8.0

$7.0

MANGIA E BEVI SICILIANI SICILIAN

STYLE APPETIZER $8.0
PATATE VASTASE ITALIAN BAKED $6.0
LOADED POTATOES ’
FRITTO DI CALAMARI VERACI $11.0
FRESH FRIED CALAMARI ’
NIDO DI GAMBERI IN PASTA $13.0
PAGLIA SHRIMP COCKTAIL ’
INSALATA DI MARE
MEDITERRANEA $11.0
MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD ’
SALAD
INSALATA CAPRESE CAPRESE $9.0
SALAD :
COZZE ALLA BIRRA BEER $10.0
STEAMED MUSSLES :
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA FRIED $7.0
BREADED MOZZARELLA :
INSALATA CON BRESAOLA $11.0
VEGETALI FRITTI FRIED $6.0
VEGETABLE SAMPLER :
FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES $4.0
[ ]
Yino Bianco
SAUV BLANC, SAN MICHELE, $40.0
TRENTINO, ITALY ’
PINOT GRIGIO, BORGO $42.0
CONVENTI, VENEZIA, ITALY ’
SOAVE, BERTANI SEROLE, $36.0
VENETO, ITALY ’
GAVI, ARALDICA, PIEDMONT,
ITALY $32.0
MOSCATO D' ASTI, ARALDICA, $32.0
PIEDMONT, ITALY ’
ORVIETO, ROCCA DELLA MACIE, $30.0
UMBRIA, ITALY :
VERMINTINO, SELLA MOSCA, $30.0
SARNINA, ITALY :
INZOLIA BLEND, COLOSI, SICILY, $28.0

ITALY
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CHARDONNAY/FIANO BLEND,
PLANETA LA SEGRETA, SICILY,
ITALY

RIOJA BLANCO, OSTAU, SPAIN

CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE DES
ROCHER, POUILLY FUSSIE,
FRANCE

RIESLING, FIRESTONE, CENTRAL
COAST, CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY GUENOC, LAKE
COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

FUME BLANC, ROBERT MONDAVI
OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

ROSE, ROBERT SAVED MAGIC
MAKER, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

Yino Rosso

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TORRE
DI LUNA, TRENTINO, ITALY

VALPOLICELLA, LE SALETTE,
VENETO, ITALY

LAMBRUSCO, LO DUCA, EMILIA
ROMAGNA, ITALY

CHIANTI, POGGIO VIPERE,
TUSCANY, ITALY

CHIANTI CLASSICO, SAN FELICE,
TUSCANY, ITALY

CHIANTI CLASSICO, SANTEDAME,
TUSCANY, ITALY

$34.0

$30.0

$56.0

$28.0

$30.0

$65.0

$34.0

$30.0

$42.0

$28.0

$30.0

$36.0

$58.0

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO,
CAMIGLIANO, TUSCANY, ITALY

SUPER TUSCAN, ROCCA DI
FRASSINELLO LE SUGHERE,
TUSCANY, ITALY

TOSCANA, RUFFINO MODUS,
TUSCANY, ITALY

PRIMITIVO, CANTELE, APULIA,
ITALY

NERO D'AVOLA BLEND, PLANETA,
SICILY, ITALY

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA, SANTA
TRESA, SICILY, ITALY

BORDEAUX, CHATEAU MAGNEAU,
GRAVES, FRANCE

MERLOT, DANIEL GEHRS,
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA

ZINFANDEL, EOS, PASO ROBLES,
CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR, POINT NORTH,
OREGON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
DOUGLAS GREEN, SOUTH AFRICA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, QUEENS
PEAK, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
EDUCATED GUESS, NAPA,
CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SIMI
LANDSLIDE, ALEXANDER VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

RED BLEND, RAVENSWOOD
BESIEGED, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

$50.0

$65.0

$55.0

$30.0

$32.0

$36.0

$46.0

$32.0

$37.0

$40.0

$28.0

$38.0

$55.0

$70.0

$35.0
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Salute Ttaliano

4718 Penn Ave 0196089672, Opening Hours:
Sinking Spring, United States
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